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Federal Communications Commission
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY
2824 PALM BEACH BLVD.
FORT MYERS, FL 33916    

08/23/2006

license(s) and replaced with FRN 0004078598: 

4206886

FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Date:
Reference Number:

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0003811171  has been removed from the following

Call Sign Radio Service

BLP00799 LP

BLP00800 LP

BLP00801 LP

BLP01137 LP

KA95358 TP

KA95359 TP

KA95360 TP

If further assistance is required,  please call (717) 338-2888 or (877) 480-3201. 

Page 1 of 1


