

## **Federal Communications Commission**

## Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

## FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY 2824 PALM BEACH BLVD. FORT MYERS, FL 33916

Date: 08/23/2006

Reference Number: 4206886

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN)  $0003811171\,$  has been removed from the following license(s) and replaced with FRN 0004078598:

Call Sign	Radio Service
BLP00799	LP
BLP00800	LP
BLP00801	LP
BLP01137	LP
KA95358	TP
KA95359	TP
KA95360	TP

If further assistance is required, please call (717) 338-2888 or (877) 480-3201.